LJsaPHO

Porecz z mydelniczkg, 400x250x120 mm, stal nierdzewna polerowana

Kod: XH520

Rozmiary

Szerokosc¢: 455 mm

Wysokos¢: 250 mm

Gtebokos¢: 120 mm

Wiasciwosci

Kolor: Stal nierdzewna polerowana
Materiat: Stal nierdzewna

Gwarancja: 10 lat

Karta techniczna

400mm

130mm

95mm

120mm
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